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  Product Specifications

• Built to better sustain the unpredictable abuses of the wind
• Heavy duty aluminum pole for extra strength
• Replaceable fiberglass ribs to bend but not break
• Extra large vent to release the pressure
• Colorfast, easy to maintain Recacril® Marine Grade solution-dyed acrylic fabric in standard and custom canopy  
 colors to meet any landscaping scheme
• Bases and umbrellas sold separately
• Optional beach and bar height bottom poles available.

Note: All umbrellas should be lowered in windy conditions.  
Operator’s discretion is advised to prevent wind direct and consequential damages.

Product 
Description

Reference 
Number Color

UPC Code
014306

Weight Each 
(lbs.)

Master
Pack

Master Pack
Volume (cu. ft)

9 Ft. Round 
Windmaster 
Umbrella with 
11/2” Aluminum 
Pole

98820331 Khaki 142777 23.15 1 2.10

98829731 Pacific Blue 142807 23.15 1 2.10

98842531 Canvas 909196 23.15 1 2.10

98826031 Navy 142814 23.15 1 2.10

98822031 Forest Green 142791 23.15 1 2.10

98842431 Pistachio 909202 23.15 1 2.10

98818131 Taupe 912547 23.15 1 2.10

98824131 Turquoise 912554 23.15 1 2.10

98818231 Terra Cotta 918006 23.15 1 2.10

98801931 Orange 921969 23.15 1 2.10

98801731
98800231
98866631

Black
Charcoal Gray

Logo Red

928203
928197
947310

23.15
23.15
23.15

1
1
1

2.10
2.10
2.10

1.1.24

Canopy:  9’ Round 
Height:   76.5”
Weight:   18 lbs

9 Ft. Round Windmaster
Umbrella with 11/2” Aluminum Pole



Reference # Description

USSP0180 RIB & STRETCHER WINDM UMB 9’

USSP0181 BOTTOM STD POLE WINDM UMB

USSP0182 PIN METAL & CHAIN WINDM UMB

USSP0195 HUB FIBERGLASS WINDM UMB

USSP0196 TRAVELER FIBERGLASS WINDM UMB

USSP0197 PULLEY CORD WINDM UMB

USSP0198 FINIAL WINDMASTER UMB

USSP0227 V-CLIP WINDMASTER UMB

USSP0279 ARROW RIB TIP PLASTIC WM UMB

  Spare Parts

USSP0180

USSP0181

USSP0198USSP0195

USSP0196

USSP0197

USSP0279

USSP0227

USSP0182


